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RECBVED 
204 2.04 0.50 0.88 1.79 1.79 
417 2.13 0.70 1.23 2.61 4.39 
617 2.00 0.40 0.70 1.40 5.79 
834 2.17 0.30 0.53 1.14 6.93 
1010 1.76 0.10 0.18 0.31 7.24 
1260 2.50 0.10 0.18 0.44 7.68 
1526 2.66 0.80 1.40 3.72 11.40 
1684 1.58 0.70 1.23 1.94 13.34 
1968 2.84 2.80 4.90 13.92 27.25 
2098 1.30 2.40 4.20 5.46 32.71 
2220 1.22 3.10 5.43 6.62 39.33 
2358 1.38 1.50 2.63 3.62 42.96 
2600 2.42 1.00 1.75 4.24 47.19 
2816 2.16 0.40 0.70 1.51 48.70 
3011 1.95 0.20 0.35 0.68 49.39 
3199 1.88 0.10 0.18 0.33 49.71 
3481 2.82 0.40 0.70 1.97 51.69 
3609 1.28 0.20 0.35 0.45 52.14 
3925 3.16 0.30 0.53 1.66 53.80 
4241 3.16 0.70 1.23 3.87 57.67 
4500 2.59 1.00 1.75 4.53 62.20 
4788 2.88 1.00 1.75 5.04 67.24 
4921 1.33 0.80 1.40 1.86 69.10 
5223 3.02 0.20 0.35 1.06 70.16 
5412 1.89 0.10 0.18 0.33 70.49 
5549 1.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.49 
5854 3.05 0.60 1.05 3.20 73.69 
6107 2.53 1.40 2.45 6.20 79.89 
6405 2.98 2.00 3.50 10.43 90.32 
6588 1.83 1.80 3.15 5.76 96.08 
6801 2.13 1.80 3.15 6.71 102.79 
7280 4.79 1.30 2.28 10.90 113.69 
7398 1.18 1.40 2.45 2.89 116.58 
7588 1.90 0.70 1.23 2.33 118.91 
7802 2.14 0.70 1.23 2.62 121.53 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the l l j S day of Q o ^ O Q J T , 2012 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

JACKI ANN ZENT 
/ ^ T ^ A Notary Public, State of Texas 
I :""yepj My Commission Expires 

Match 03. 2015 


